M

RMHA

HORSF ASSOCIATION

Trail Pleasure

Stallions Trail Pleasure

Horse Awards

1st Place Motion’s Legacy
2nd Place Red River Diamond
3rd Place DNS Turbo Charge

Mares Trail Pleasure

1st Place JS Hell On Heels
2nd Place Chicago Blues
3rd Place DNS High Maintenance

Geldings Trail Pleasure

1st Place B and T's Slamma Jamma
2nd Place Zorros Total Package
31d Place Rodeo

3 year old Trail Pleasure

1t Place After Hours

1st Place 3BF Midnight Lace

2nd Place TM’s Rhythm Is A Dancer

2nd Place Davincis High Ctry Masterpiece
3rd Place Elite’s Dun Smoked Em

Trail Pleasure Championship

1st Place Motion’s Legacy
2nd Place B and T's Slamma Jamma
2nd Place DNS Turbo Charge

High Point Results 2024 Show Season

Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Owned by Julia Tucker
Owned by Erick & Nicole Jones

Owned by John Stivers
Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein

Owned by Kevin & Amy Kiper

Owned by Brenda Watson
Owned by Debra Vaught

Owned by Molly Boyd

Owned by Julie Brown

Owned by Monee Hollingsworth

Owned by Morgan Stumbo & Erasmo Moreno
Owned by Mandy Gagliano

Owned by Jesscia Shannon & Ryan Price

Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Owned by Brenda Watson

Owned by Erick & Nicole Jones

Points
260
217
200

190
164
110

265
65
54

180
180
70
70
10

130
110
110
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High Point Results 2024 Show Season

3rd Place Chicago Blues
Trail Pleasure Rider Awards

Ladies Trail Pleasure

1st Place Mary Kelley Tucker
2nd Place Barbara Lamance
3rd Place Jennifer Flannery-Hall

Men’s Trail Pleasure

1st Place Charlie DeAtley
2nd Place Elijah Curran
2nd Place Alan Cantrell
3 Place Cole Compton

Amateur Trail Pleasure

1st Place Jennifer Flannery-Hall
2nd Place Barbara Lamance
3rd Place David Welch

Novice Trail Pleasure

1st Place Barbara Lamance
2nd Place Kylie Longoria
3rd Place Marilynn Miller

Amateur Owned & Trained Trail Pleasure
1st Place Barbara Lamance
2nd Place Ashley Slone

3rd Place Cole Compton

Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein

Points
140
120
100

100
70
70
40

290
232
170

200
120
50

250
122
17

95
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High Point Results 2024 Show Season

Youth 12-17 Trail Pleasure

1st Place Olivia Warner 280
2nd Place Ruby DeAtley 240
3rd Place Olivia Hall 165
4h Place Tyler Kilburn 140
4th Place Aliyah Goostree 140
4t Place Talon Fox 140
5t Place Ryan Monroe 80

Youth Trail Pleasure Championship

1st Place Olivia Warner 160
2nd Place Ruby DeAtley 110
3rd Place Ryan Monroe 100
4h Place Tyler Kilburn 60

5t Place Olivia Hall 40



