

# High Point Results 2024 Show Season

#### **Trail Pleasure Horse Awards**

Stallions Trail Pleasure						
1st Place	Motion's Legacy	Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall	260			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Red River Diamond	Owned by Julia Tucker	217			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	DNS Turbo Charge	Owned by Erick & Nicole Jones	200			
Mares Trail Pleasure						
1st Place	JS Hell On Heels	Owned by John Stivers	190			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Chicago Blues	Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein	164			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	DNS High Maintenance	Owned by Kevin & Amy Kiper	110			
Geldings Trail Pleasure						
1st Place	B and T's Slamma Jamma	Owned by Brenda Watson	265			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Zorros Total Package	Owned by Debra Vaught	65			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Rodeo	Owned by Molly Boyd	54			
3 year old Trail Pleasure						
1st Place	After Hours	Owned by Julie Brown	180			
1st Place	3BF Midnight Lace	Owned by Monee Hollingsworth	180			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	TM's Rhythm Is A Dancer	Owned by Morgan Stumbo & Erasmo Moreno	70			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Davincis High Ctry Masterpiece	Owned by Mandy Gagliano	70			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Elite's Dun Smoked Em	Owned by Jesscia Shannon & Ryan Price	10			
Trail Pleasure Championship						
1st Place	Motion's Legacy	Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall	130			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	B and T's Slamma Jamma	Owned by Brenda Watson	110			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	DNS Turbo Charge	Owned by Erick & Nicole Jones	110			



## High Point Results 2024 Show Season

3<sup>rd</sup> Place Chicago Blues Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein 95 **Trail Pleasure Rider Awards** 

Ladies Trail Pleasure		Points			
1st Place	Mary Kelley Tucker	140			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Barbara Lamance	120			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Jennifer Flannery-Hall	100			
Men's Trail Pleasure					
1st Place	Charlie DeAtley	100			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Elijah Curran	70			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Alan Cantrell	70			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Cole Compton	40			
Amateur Trail Pleasure					
1st Place	Jennifer Flannery-Hall	290			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Barbara Lamance	232			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	David Welch	170			
Novice Trail Pleasure					
1st Place	Barbara Lamance	200			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Kylie Longoria	120			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Marilynn Miller	50			
Amateur Owned & Trained Trail Pleasure					
1st Place	Barbara Lamance	250			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Ashley Slone	122			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Cole Compton	117			



# High Point Results 2024 Show Season

### Youth 12-17 Trail Pleasure

1st Place	Olivia Warner	280		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Ruby DeAtley	240		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Olivia Hall	165		
4 <sup>th</sup> Place	Tyler Kilburn	140		
4 <sup>th</sup> Place	Aliyah Goostree	140		
4 <sup>th</sup> Place	Talon Fox	140		
5 <sup>th</sup> Place	Ryan Monroe	80		
Youth Trail Pleasure Championship				
1st Place	Olivia Warner	160		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Ruby DeAtley	110		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Ryan Monroe	100		
4 <sup>th</sup> Place	Tyler Kilburn	60		
5 <sup>th</sup> Place	Olivia Hall	40		